Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Date/venue

217/24, 430 PM
PISTA T (NAVE Il1)

217/24, 430 PM
PISTA 14 (NAVE 1)

2/17/24,520 PM
PISTA T (NAVE 1)

2/17/24,520 PM
PISTA 14 (NAVE 111)

2/17/24, 610 PM
PISTA T (NAVE 1)

217/24, 610 PM
PISTA 14 (NAVE 1)

Home

Mark Brito
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Diego Herrera
Jordi Campius

Luis Medrano
Alfredo Orts Sanjose

David Dominguez Gracia
Gonzalo Duarte Arricau

Luis Medrano
Alfredo Orts Sanjose

Mark Brito
Alejandro Platas Ortega

1/1

Result

9-7

9-8

6-9

5-9

9-5

9-5

Calendar: Primera Masculina / Grupo 3

Away team

Luis Medrano
Alfredo Orts Sanjose

David Dominguez Gracia
Gonzalo Duarte Arricau

Diego Herrera
Jordi Campius

Mark Brito
Alejandro Platas Ortega

David Dominguez Gracia
Gonzalo Duarte Arricau

Diego Herrera
Jordi Campius
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